SIXPAR 200IP™
The new IP65 rated SIXPAR 200IP™ features (12) 12W
6-IN-1 RGBAW+UV LEDs, 100,000 average hour LED life,
15° beam and 25° field angles, electronic strobe and
dimming (0-100%), 5 variable dimming curve modes,
dual yoke / floor stand, multiple unit power linking,
RDM (remote device management), rugged die-cast
aluminum exterior, flicker free operation for TV and FILM,

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS PHOTOMETRIC DATA
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
ORDER CODE ITEM
TRIGGER CLAMP Heavy Duty Wrap Around Hook Style Clamp
EWD001 EWDMX IP Wireless IP65 DMX Transceiver
SIXPAR/2MDLC 6.6 ft. (2m) IP Data Link Cable
SIXPAR/2MPLC 6.6 ft. (2m) IP Power Link Cable
SIXPAR/3MDLC 9.8 ft. (3m) IP Data Link Cable
SIXPAR/3MDLC 9.8 ft. (3m) IP Power Link Cable
SIXPAR/5MDLC **SPECIAL ORDER ITEM**  16.4 ft. (5m) IP Data Link Cable
SIXPAR/5MPLC **SPECIAL ORDER ITEM**  16.4 ft. (5m) IP Power Link Cable
SIXPAR/10MDLC **SPECIAL ORDER ITEM**  32.8 ft. (10m) IP Data Link Cable
SIXPAR/10MPLC **SPECIAL ORDER ITEM**  32.8 ft. (10m) IP Power Link Cable
SIXPAR/20MDLC **SPECIAL ORDER ITEM**  65.6 ft. (20m) IP Data Link Cable
SIXPAR/20MPLC **SPECIAL ORDER ITEM**  65.6 ft. (20m) IP Power Link Cable
SIXPAR/DIAC Data IN IP Adapter Cable
SIXPAR/DOAC Data OUT IP Adapter Cable
SIXPAR/PIAC Power IN IP Adapter Cable
SIXPAR/POAC Power OUT IP Adapter Cable
SIXPAR/TERMINATOR DMX Terminator End Cap
SIXPAR200/GFH Gel Frame and Holder Kit
Distributed by AMLUX srl, 46042, Castel Goffredo (MN), info@amlux.it, www.amlux.it